EXHIBIT A

Res. 18631

ORGANIZATION

DATE

Canine Companions for Independence

Wednesday, November 26, 2014

Marillac

Thursday, November 27, 2014

National Congress of Black Women, Inc., KC
Chapter

Friday, November 28, 2014

Community Services League

Saturday, November 29, 2014

Kiwanis Club of Lee's Summit

Sunday, November 30, 2014

Love Fund for Children

Monday, December 1, 2014

Independence Kiwanis Club

Tuesday, December 2, 2014

Emmanuel Baptist Church

Wednesday, December 3, 2014

Missouri Search and Rescue

Thursday, December 4, 2014

Hope House

Friday, December 5, 2014

Grandview Lions Club

Saturday, December 6, 2014

Lee's Summit Social Services

Sunday, December 7, 2014

TMC Behavioral Health

Monday, December 8, 2014

St. Paul's Presbyterian Church

Tuesday, December 9, 2014

Boy Scout Troop 206

Wednesday, December 10, 2014

Grandview Education Foundation

Thursday, December 11, 2014

If Not for Grace

Friday, December 12, 2014

Redemptorist Center

Saturday, December 13, 2014

Cholly Fund for Injured Youth

Sunday, December 14, 2014

Independence Meals on Wheels

Monday, December 15, 2014

Spofford Home

Tuesday, December 16, 2014

Shepherd's Center of Raytown

Wednesday, December 17, 2014

ReDiscover

Thursday, December 18, 2014

Summit Grove Community of Christ

Friday, December 19, 2014

Grandview Assistance Program

Saturday, December 20, 2014

Grandview Youth Court

Sunday, December 21, 2014

Northwest Community Development Corp.

Monday, December 22, 2014

Hickman Mills Community Christian Church

Tuesday, December 23, 2014

St. Margaret's Council 13908

Wednesday, December 24, 2014

Coldwater

Thursday, December 25, 2014

Summit Art

Friday, December 26, 2014

St. Monica Catholic Church

Saturday, December 27, 2014

Missouri Rehabilitation Association

Sunday, December 28, 2014

St. Paul's Missionary Baptist Church

Monday, December 29, 2014

Community Assistance Council

Tuesday, December 30, 2014

Blue Ridge Presbyterian

Wednesday, December 31, 2014




